
Karur HUD: Block: Kulithalai MHT (Male / 
Female) Female  MHT ID 133158

Mobile No: 9788858700 Name of  DPO:  Name  of MO: Dr.G.Sindhiya Mobile No: 9791907104

Name of DEO :  Mobile No: 04324-255145 Mobile No: SHN / SN: Mrs.Parameshwari Mobile No: 8973644007

Name of AEEO : Mobile No: 9750982529 Name of  CDPO:  Pharmacist P.Kalaiarasi Mobile No: 8675338833

Mobile No: 9788858701 Mobile No: Driver : Mr.Karthik Mobile No: 9750313073

UDISECODE 
(School)

ICDS_code                   
( AWC) Male Female Total

1 01/08/2017 Tuesday Govt Girls HSS 33140700815 Govt Urban 1722 40 7402602239 G.Badma gandha-
9962572340

2 02/08/2017 Wednesday Govt Girls HSS 33140700815 Govt Urban 1722 40 7402602239 G.Badma gandha-
9962572340

3 03/08/2017 Thursday Govt Girls HSS 33140700815 Govt Urban 1722 40 7402602239 G.Badma gandha-
9962572340

4 04/08/2017 Friday Govt Girls HSS 33140700815 Govt Urban 1722 40 7402602239 G.Badma gandha-
9962572340

5 05/08/2017 Saturday Follow up DEIC

6 06/08/2017 Sunday

7 07/08/2017 Monday Govt Girls HSS 33140700815 Govt Urban 1722 40 7402602239 G.Badma gandha-
9962572340

8 08/08/2017 Tuesday Govt Girls HSS 33140700815 Govt Urban 1722 40 7402602239 G.Badma gandha-
9962572340

9 09/08/2017 Wednesday Govt Girls HSS 33140700815 Govt Urban 1722 40 7402602239 G.Badma gandha-
9962572340

10 10/08/2017 Thursday Govt Girls HSS 33140700815 Govt Urban 1722 40 7402602239 G.Badma gandha-
9962572340

11 11/08/2017 Friday Govt Girls HSS 33140700815 Govt Urban 1722 40 7402602239 G.Badma gandha-
9962572340

12 12/08/2017 Saturday

13 13/08/2017 Sunday

14 14/08/2017 Monday Krishna jayanthi

15 15/08/2017 Tuesday Independenceday

16 16/08/2017 Wednesday Govt Girls HSS 33140700815 Govt Urban 1722 40 7402602239 G.Badma gandha-
9962572340

17 17/08/2017 Thursday Govt Girls HSS 33140700815 Govt Urban 1722 40 7402602239 G.Badma gandha-
9962572340

Mrs. Rajalakshmi Kuralselvi

           RASHTRIYA  BAL  SWASTHYA  KARYAKRAM  (RBSK)
NATIONAL  HEALTH MISSION - CHILD HEALTH SCREENING AND EARLY INTERVENTION SERVICES

Advanced Tour Programme for the month of ……………….August 2017

District: Karur

Education Dept Social Welfare Dept Details of MHT

Name of CEO : Mr.Ayyannan Thangamani

Mr.Manoharan

Name of Dist.                      Co-
ordinator :  Mr.Ravichandran 9942227869

Sl. No. Visit Date Day Name of the  Institution 
(School/AWC)

CODE Category of 
School 

(Govt/Aided)
Name of the HSC

Number of Children Planned for Screening School                      
Co-ordinator Name 

& Contact No.

School HM                   
Contact No.



18 18/08/2017 Friday Govt Girls HSS 33140700815 Govt Urban 1722 40 7402602239 G.Badma gandha-
9962572340

19 19/08/2017 Saturday Follow up DEIC

20 20/08/2017 Sunday

21 21/08/2017 Monday Govt Girls HSS 33140700815 Govt Urban 1722 40 7402602239 G.Badma gandha-
9962572340

22 22/08/2017 Tuesday Govt Girls HSS 33140700815 Govt Urban 1722 40 7402602239 G.Badma gandha-
9962572340

23 23/08/2017 Wednesday Govt Girls HSS 33140700815 Govt Urban 1722 40 7402602239 G.Badma gandha-
9962572340

24 24/08/2017 Thursday Govt Girls HSS 33140700815 Govt Urban 1722 40 7402602239 G.Badma gandha-
9962572340

25 25/08/2017 Friday Vinayagarchathurthi

26 26/08/2017 Saturday Follow up DEIC

27 27/08/2017 Sunday

28 28/08/2017 Monday Govt Girls HSS 33140700815 Govt Urban 1722 40 7402602239 G.Badma gandha-
9962572340

29 29/08/2017 Tuesday Govt Girls HSS 33140700815 Govt Urban 1722 40 7402602239 G.Badma gandha-
9962572340

30 30/08/2017 Wednesday Govt Girls HSS 33140700815 Govt Urban 1722 40 7402602239 G.Badma gandha-
9962572340

31 31/07/2017 Monday Govt Girls HSS 33140700815 Govt Urban 1722 40 7402602239 G.Badma gandha-
9962572340

Signature of Pharmacist  : Signature of MO :

 with Date  : with date :


